
16-05-01 14:49:18 I Regaty Eliminacyjne Seniorów - 015 K-1 1000m seniorow F A

Finish - meta

Start: 16-04-30 15:14:26.42
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 6 3:53.37 3:53.37 15.43

2 3 3:53.66 0.29 15.41

3 9 3:54.36 0.70 15.36

4 4 3:55.32 0.96 15.30

5 2 3:57.43 2.11 15.16

6 8 3:58.22 0.79 15.11

7 5 4:02.65 4.43 14.84

8 7 4:02.73 0.08 14.83

9 1 4:08.65 5.92 14.48


